Agency

THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY
THE TREASURY

Traveller Name.
5§22

CROOKE Matthew MR
KENNEDY Steven DR
KENNEDY Steven DR
KENNEDY Steven DR
KENNEDY Steven DR
PRESTON ROBB MR
$52

r§AHVC_)U!\I CHRISTINA MS
$272

SOUTH IAN MR

STORER Aidan MR
STORER Aidan MR
WHITE Damien MR
WILKINSON lennifer MS

Title

Contractor

Assistant Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Assistant Secretary

Assistant Director

Chief Executive Officer

Senior Adviser

Assistant Secretary

Principal Adviser - Head of Perth Office
Principal Adviser - Head of Perth Office
First Assistant Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Classification
Contractor
SES Band 1
RemTrib Tier 1
RemTrib Tier 1
RemTribTier 1
RemTrib Tier 1
SES Band 1
EL1

SES Band 1
A/g SES Band 1
SES Band 1
SES Band 1
SES Band 1
SES Band 2
SESBand 3

Trip Type
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Cabin Class

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

Departure Date Return Date Departure City

09/06/2022
26/06/2022
22/05/2022
10/06/2022
14/06/2022
20/06/2022
10/06/2022
16/06/2022
30/06/2022
29/06/2022
26/06/2022
29/05/2022
13/06/2022
26/0672022
14/06/2022

09/06/2022 Canberra
28/06/2022 Canberra
22/05/2022 Canberra
10/06/2022 Melbourne
14/06/2022 Canberra
20/06/2022 Canberra
10/06/2022 Ballina Byron Bay
16/06/2022 Canberra
01/07/2022 Sydney
29/06/2022 Canberra
28/06/2022 Canberra
03/06/2022 Perth
16/06/2022 Perth
28/06/2022 Canberra
14/06/2022 Canberra

Arrival City
Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Canberra
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Adelaide
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Brisbane

FOI 3176

ocument 1

Itinerary Summary
CBR/BNE
CBR/MEL/PER/ADL/CBR
CBR/BNE/CBR
MEL/CBR
CBR/BNE/CBR
CBR/SYD/CBR
BNK/SYD/CBR
CBR/SYD/CBR
SYD/ADL/SYD
CBR/MEL
CBR/PER/SYD/CBR
PER/CBR/MEL/PER
PER/CBR/MEL/PER
CBR/PER/ADL/CBR
CBR/BNE/CBR

Total Paid
$600.97
$4,327.04
$2,040.42
$890.92
$1,794.92
$581.59
$495.61
$815.28
$2,361.49
$256.76
$3,379.89
$3,351.45
$236.36
$4,057.44
$1,368.24



